- / - {P 4 3 2
REVISIONS
NOTES: ETEI?-:E; FEVISED Iﬁwnisénégﬂg:m NOR(S) : == ;pr:i:i:f[?{
(S5-816) AND 2217-1 WAS A SIZE ' [gios-ozlB ol R
| . APPLICABLE STANDARDS/SPECIFICATIONS: — |XC[REVISED 1AW THE FOLLOWING ECR  ____ |T.HAREGOT
A. DOD-STD-00(00D (AR) 400 97-03-27|C WIRGM,
B. ANSI YI[4. oM-[29BZ — | - |-PRODUCT BASELINE-

(2) MATERIAL: ITEMS FURNISHED TO THIS DRAWING SHALL HAVE &;:% | SRR S55-Re 187 ToTleWRou
BEEN CONSTRUCTED FHOM CAHRBON STEEL OFR ALLOY STEEL D A1l.] ADDED HEX AROUND NOTES 2 AMD 4 |
[Aw wITH DIN 267, FPART 4. . i B Cc8 2.] ADDED NOTE 7.

3. ASTM E380 APPLIES. METHOD B SHALL BE USED IN | |7 T taste, TiTisT A-REN
CONYERTING AND ROUNDING OFF. | INCH = 25.4mm APPLIES. %::f D& |4.) ADDED -026 THRU-0S0 TO TABLE.

(4) FINISH: ITEMS_FURNISHED TO THIS DRAWING SHALL HAVE T SRR SSS-RED7S I RS T

RN e oATED Ay o EeT AR S T R G e ————
5. APPLICABLE DOCUMENTS: THE FOLLOWING SPECIFICATIONS AND TO: DIN 367 PART 4 |

STANDARDS FORM A PART OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE EXTENT C -— . STETZER

SPECIFIED HEREIN. DIN 834 aND DIN 267, PARTS (,2,3,4,5,8, AND 10. e A ERR S55-USB25 02-07- 18l MMl B

6. REQUIREMENTS: THE ITEMS SUPPLIED TO THIS DRAWING
SHALL BE PRODUCTS WHICH HAVE BEEN DESIGNED AND
TESTED TAW DIN 834 AND DIN 287.

(:) MATERIAL: STEEL,STAINLESS,BRADE A4,CLASS B0,

[AW DIN 267,PART |1.
TABLE
PART NUMBER DIN PART NUMBER - EReAn st oe | MR
|24 14474-001 |DIN 934-M1 X 0.25-6-A2D | 2.5 |2.7 = M |
|24 14474-002 |DIN 934-M|.2 X 0.25-6-42D| 3 3.28 [ M1, 2
|24 14474-003 |DIN 934-M|.4 X 0.3-8-A2D | 3 3.28 .2 !
|24 14474-004 |DIN 934-M1.6 X 0.35-8-42D| 3.2 | 3.4] .3 M1 . B
|24 14474-005 |DIN 934-M2. X 0.4-6-A2D 4 4,32 .6 M2
|24 14474-006 |DIN 934-M2.5 X 0.45-6-A2D0| 5 5. 45 7 M2 .5
|24 14474-007 |DIN 934-M3. X 0.5-6-A20 | 5.5 |6.0] 4 M3
|24 14474-008 |DIN 934-M4 X 0.7-8-A2D 7 7.66 L2 M4
|24 14474-008 |DIN 934-M5 X 0.8-8-A2D g 8.79 4 M5
|24 14474-010 |DIN 934-MB X |-10-AZ2D 0 [11.05] 5 MB
|24 14474-011 |DIN 934-M8 X |-10-AZD 13 |14.38] 6.5 MB
|24 14474-012 |DIN 934-M8 X 1.25-10-A2D | |13 |14.38| 6.5 MB <:>
|24 14474-013 |DIN 934-M10 X |-10-A3D 17 | 18.9 8 MO
|24 14474-014 |DIN 934-MI10 X 1.25-10-A30| 17 | (8.9 = M [0 <:>
|24 14474-015 |DIN 934-MIQ X 1.5-10-A3D | 17 | (8.9 = M [0
|24 14474-016 |DIN 934-MI12 X |.25-10-A3D| 19 |21.] 10 M2
|24 14474-017 |DIN 934-MI2 X |.5-10-A3D | 19 |21.] |0 M [ 2
|24 14474-018 |DIN 934-MI2 X |.75-10-A3D| 19 |21.] |0 M 2
|24 14474-019 |DIN 934-MI6 X |.5-(0-A3D | 24 |26.75| 13 M6
|24 14474-020 |DIN 934-MI6 X 2-10-A3D 24 |26.75| 13 M6
|24 14474-021 |DIN 934-M20 X 1.5-10-A3D | 30 |32.95| I8 M20
|24 14474-022 |DIN 934-M20 X 2-10-A3D 30 |32.95| 16 M20
|24 14474-023 |DIN 934-M20 X 2.5-10-A3D | 30 |32.95| I8 M20
|24 14474-024 |DIN 934-M24 X 2-10-A3D 6 |39.55| 19 M2 4
|24 14474-025 |DIN 934-M24 X 3-10-A3D 6 |39.55| 19 M2 4
|24 14474-0268 |DIN 934-M| X 0.25-8 2.5 | 2.7 .8 M |
|24 14474-027 |DIN 934-M1.2 X 0.25-6 3 3.28 [ M1, 2
|24 14474-028 |DIN 934-MI.4 X 0.3-6 3 3.28 .2 M1 L4
|24 14474-029 |DIN 934-M|.6 X 0.35-6 3.2 | 3.4 .3 M1 . B
|24 14474-030 |DIN 934-M2. X 0.4-6 4 4.32 .6 M2
|24 14474-031 |DIN 934-M2.5 X Q.45-8 5 5. 45 2 M2 .5
|24 14474-032 |DIN 934-M3. X 0.5-8 5.5 | 6.0 4 M3
|24 14474-033 |DIN 934-M4 X 0.7-8 7 7.66 .2 M4
|24 14474-034 |DIN 934-M5 X 0.8-8 g 9.79 4 M5
|24 14474-035 |DIN 934-M6 X [-10 0 [11.08] 5 MB
|24 14474-036 |DIN 934-M8 X [-10 13 |14.38] 6.5 MB
|2414474-037 |DIN 934-MB X 1.25-10 13 |14.38| 6.5 MBS
|24 14474-038 |DIN 934-MIO X I-10 17 | (8.8 S M [0 <:>
|24 14474-038 |DIN 934-MID X 1.25-10 17 | (8.8 S M [0
|24 14474-040 |DIN 934-M10 X 1.5-10 17 | 18.9 8 MO
|24 14474-041 |DIN 934-MI12 X |.25-10 9 |21, 10 M [ 2
|24 14474-042 |DIN 934-MI2 X 1.5-10 9 |21, 10 M2
|24 14474-043 |DIN 934-MI2 X |.75-10 9 |21, 10 M2
|24 14474-044 |DIN 934-MI6 X 1.5-1(0 24 |26.75] 13 M6
|24 14474-045 |DIN 934-MI6 X 2-10 24 |26.75| 13 M6
|24 14474-046 |DIN 934-M20 X 1.5-10 30 |32.95| 16 M20
|24 14474-047 |DIN 934-M20 X 2-10 30 |32.95| 16 M20
|24 14474-048 |DIN 934-M20 X 2.5-10 30 |32.95| 16 MZ20
|24 14474-049 |DIN 934-M24 X 2-10 38 |39.55| 19 M2 4
|24 14474-050 |DIN 934-M24 X 3-10 36 |39.55| 19 M2 4
METRIC
PART NO. (SEE TABLE)
MECHANTOAL | PMIc A UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED |CoNIAACT NUMERA QEFION ACTIVITY
R R CED7-o2-C-A001 | U5 G T Ao counme
= e SETL IR SRS NUT, HEX HEAD
:: THIAD ANBLE FHQJECTIOM T?mu:éugg g.;_gg-_u;—anm
- -@' ] T?ﬁEHSEY S?E#&MF‘LI 11Z8 cA0E CODE YT
. ak ORAw[NE APPROVRL = GOV'T
LEIIETION SATRENT B T ame s PR TiwT T |£|(9207| 12414474
DISTRIBUTION IS UNLIMITED. L ICATIoN T e ok e e L
+ FILE NAME 4474BES TACOM=-E=-METRIC
= / - 4 3 Z






